
Support Oppose Concerned Total

0 5 10 15

Voicemail Anonymous 775-786-7200 1 March 27, 2025 at 10:17 am 

Written Rosine Bena Sierra Nevada Ballet Ward 2 rosineb@hotmail.com 775-360-8663 1 March 28, 2025 at 12:13 pm 

Written Brian Erbis NV Private Investigator brian.erbis@brianerbis.nyc 646-801-2115 1 March 30, 2025 at 9:01 am  

Written Steven Meyer Nevada Gay Men's Chorus Unincorporated Washoe County execdir@nevadagmc.org 775-722-8686 P.O. Box 2752 Reno, NV 89505 1 March 30, 2025 at 11:35 am  

Written Donna Keats, Chair Reno Ward 2 NAB dkeats@sbcglobal.net 1 March 31, 2025 at 10:21 pm 

Written Anaisa Contreras Unincorporated Washoe County anaisa.contreras@yahoo.com 775-636-4343 2255 Quailwood dr, Reno NV, 89521 1 April 01, 2025 at 11:39 am 

Written Rafik George Haddad Ward 2 Deb909513@gmail.com 408-218-2295 6114 S Pleasant Oak Trail 1 April 01, 2025 at 1:43 pm 

Written Stephanie Rundin Ward 2 srundin@gmail.com 725 Marewood Trail Reno, NV 89511 1 April 01, 2025 at 4:38 pm 

Written Alice Belfiore abelfiore81@gmail.com 1 April 02, 2025 at 5:58 pm 

Written Brian Erbis NV Private Investigator brian.erbis@brianerbis.nyc 646-801-2115 1 April 03, 2025 at 11:10 am 

Written Colin Biggs Ward 4 colinfbiggs@gmail.com 775-323-1478 771 W Golden Valley Rd, Reno, NV 89506 1 April 03, 2025 at 1:54 pm 

Written Titapa Payne Ward 5 tiapayne@charter.net 775-622-4048 7600 Harvest Moon Rd 1 April 06, 2025 at 11:46 am 

Written Michael Hall 1 April 07, 2025 at 9:35 am 

Written Eric Lerude ewlerude@gmail.com 775-336-8528 255 N. Sierra Street #1718 1 April 07, 2025 at 3:24 pm

Written Muya Lientz muryaleeayn@gmail.com 775-772-8118 1 April 07, 2025 at 10:00 am 

04-09-2025 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item A.3 Public Comment 

Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date

mailto:rosineb@hotmail.com
mailto:brian.erbis@brianerbis.nyc
mailto:execdir@nevadagmc.org
mailto:dkeats@sbcglobal.net
mailto:anaisa.contreras@yahoo.com
mailto:Deb909513@gmail.com
mailto:srundin@gmail.com
mailto:abelfiore81@gmail.com
mailto:brian.erbis@brianerbis.nyc
mailto:colinfbiggs@gmail.com
mailto:tiapayne@charter.net
mailto:ewlerude@gmail.com
mailto:muryaleeayn@gmail.com

































































	Reno City Council Public Comments (Recorded)2 (8)
	Alice Belfiore
	Anaisa Contreras
	Anonymous
	Brian Erbis
	Brian Erbis-2
	Colin Biggs
	Donna Keats
	Donna Keats-2
	Eric Lerude
	Michael Hall
	Muya Lientz
	Rafik George Haddad
	Rosine Bena
	Stephanie Rundin
	Steven Meyer
	Titapa Payne



